
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	Aug 2021 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course I
Language Skills

19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues

19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course I
Methodology and Perspectives of Social Sciences

19UHY141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2024001 GEETHU.S.PRASAD 19UHN111.1 4 15 52 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 16 33 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0

2 U2024002 JAQUILIN J 19UHN111.1 4 15 14 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 15 17 32 3.2 F 6.4 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8

3 U2024003 MYDHILI P S 19UHN111.1 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 18 9 27 2.7 F 5.4 4 18 17 35 3.5 F 14.0

4 U2024004 SOUMYA S 19UHN111.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 18 4 22 2.2 F 4.4 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2

5 U2024005 VAISHNAVI V 19UHN111.1 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 19 23 42 4.2 F 8.4 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0

6 U2024006 ZONA ROY 19UHN111.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8

7 U2024007 AKHIL BIJU MATHEW 19UHN111.1 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 18 31 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2

8 U2024008 AMndhu AJ 19UHN111.1 4 18 2 20 2.0 F 8.0 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 15 3 18 1.8 F 7.2

9 U2024009 DEVADATH VARMA G P 19UHN111.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6

10 U2024010 GAUTHAM M 19UHN111.1 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 18 15 33 3.3 F 6.6 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4

11 U2024011 JITHIN J 19UHN111.1 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 18 23 41 4.1 F 8.2 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6

12 U2024012 Mohammed Sidheque 19UHN111.1 4 18 6 24 2.4 F 9.6 2 18 6 24 2.4 F 4.8 4 16 2 18 1.8 F 7.2

13 U2024013 SREEHARI A 19UHN111.1 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 19 36 55 5.5 D 11.0 4 20 32 52 5.2 D 20.8

14 U2024014 Stubart Rubens 19UHN111.1 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 19 10 29 2.9 F 5.8 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8

15 U2024015 ALEENA K 19UML111.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8

16 U2024016 ALFIYA M R 19UML111.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0

17 U2024017 AMMU SURESH 19UML111.1 4 15 31 46 4.6 E 18.4 2 15 14 29 2.9 F 5.8 4 17 38 55 5.5 D 22.0

18 U2024018 ANGEL MARY G 19UML111.1 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 18 15 33 3.3 F 6.6 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0

19 U2024019 ANNMARY V 19UML111.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 19 34 53 5.3 D 10.6 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0

20 U2024020 ATHIRA KRISHNAN S 19UML111.1 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6

21 U2024021 BALASOORYA B 19UML111.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2

22 U2024023 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 4 16 59 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 16 32 48 4.8 E 9.6 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4

23 U2024024 GAYATHRI G BABU 19UML111.1 4 16 54 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 17 37 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0

24 U2024025 GOKULA G 19UML111.1 4 18 11 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 18 4 22 2.2 F 4.4 4 19 37 56 5.6 D 22.4

25 U2024026 HALEEMA S 19UML111.1 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8

26 U2024027 Janeettajames 19UML111.1 4 19 32 51 5.1 D 20.4 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8

27 U2024028 JASEENA N 19UML111.1 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 18 29 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6

28 U2024029 JEENA JUSTUS 19UML111.1 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 18 38 56 5.6 D 11.2 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6

29 U2024030 JOSLIN J 19UML111.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 18 53 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6

30 U2024031 KAVYA K 19UML111.1 4 18 20 38 3.8 F 15.2 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0

31 U2024032 KEERTHI.M 19UML111.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 18 9 27 2.7 F 5.4 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8

32 U2024033 LAYANA M B 19UML111.1 4 15 70 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 15 56 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 17 68 85 8.5 A 34.0

33 U2024034 MANEESHA M 19UML111.1 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 15 3 18 1.8 F 3.6 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8

34 U2024035 MEENU A S 19UML111.1 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 2 18 2 20 2.0 F 4.0 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8

35 U2024036 NAVYA RENJITH 19UML111.1 4 18 32 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 18 2 20 2.0 F 4.0 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course I
Language Skills

19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues

19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course I
Methodology and Perspectives of Social Sciences

19UHY141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2024037 Nifa Roy 19UML111.1 4 18 44 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 19 10 29 2.9 F 5.8 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0

37 U2024038 NISHANA S 19UML111.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 18 54 72 7.2 B 14.4 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2

38 U2024039 Pretty Mary Sabu 19UML111.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 18 8 26 2.6 F 5.2 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4

39 U2024040 SALINI A 19UML111.1 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 18 12 30 3.0 F 6.0 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4

40 U2024041 SALMATH B 19UML111.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 18 11 29 2.9 F 5.8 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2

41 U2024042 SANDRA S 19UML111.1 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 19 7 26 2.6 F 5.2 4 20 31 51 5.1 D 20.4

42 U2024043 SOUMY BADAR 19UML111.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 18 51 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6

43 U2024044 Soumya Rajan 19UML111.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2

44 U2024045 SUKANYA THOMAS 19UML111.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4

45 U2024046 SUMI S 19UML111.1 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 18 16 34 3.4 F 6.8 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6

46 U2024047 SWATHY.S 19UML111.1 4 18 12 30 3.0 F 12.0 2 18 0 18 1.8 F 3.6 4 18 17 35 3.5 F 14.0

47 U2024048 SWETHA MOL T S 19UML111.1 4 18 22 40 4.0 F 16.0 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 18 29 47 4.7 E 18.8

48 U2024049 VAISHAKHI V 19UML111.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 20 42 62 6.2 C 24.8

49 U2024050 ALVIN VIMAL 19UML111.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 18 13 31 3.1 F 6.2 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6

50 U2024051 ARUN RAJ R 19UML111.1 4 18 4 22 2.2 F 8.8 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2

51 U2024052 JIBIN J 19UML111.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 2 17 4 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8

52 U2024053 JOJI J 19UML111.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 18 34 52 5.2 D 10.4 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6

53 U2024054 LIYAS P LAZAR 19UML111.1 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 2 18 30 48 4.8 E 9.6 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6

54 U2024055 MELKEY SADEKE 19UML111.1 4 18 29 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 19 14 33 3.3 F 6.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8

55 U2024056 RAJA KRISHNA R 19UML111.1 4 16 29 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 16 16 32 3.2 F 6.4 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4

56 U2024057 REGHURAM K V 19UML111.1 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8

57 U2024058 SAHAD N 19UML111.1 4 18 19 37 3.7 F 14.8 2 19 15 34 3.4 F 6.8 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

58 U2024059 SAHAYAN SEBASTIAN 19UML111.1 4 18 9 27 2.7 F 10.8 2 18 7 25 2.5 F 5.0 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8

59 U2024060 SANJAY S KUMAR 19UML111.1 4 18 12 30 3.0 F 12.0 2 19 14 33 3.3 F 6.6 4 20 44 64 6.4 C 25.6

60 U2024061 SREEHARI A 19UML111.1 4 16 30 46 4.6 E 18.4 2 17 32 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6

61 U2024062 XAVIER B 19UML111.1 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 16 28 44 4.4 E 8.8 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Complementary Course I
Introduction to Political Science

19UPS131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course II
Foundations of Economic Theory

19UEC131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2024001 GEETHU.S.PRASAD 19UHN111.1 2 20 36 56 5.6 D 11.2 2 20 31 51 5.1 D 10.2

2 U2024002 JAQUILIN J 19UHN111.1 2 20 18 38 3.8 F 7.6 2 20 20 40 4.0 F 8.0

3 U2024003 MYDHILI P S 19UHN111.1 2 20 14 34 3.4 F 6.8 2 20 19 39 3.9 F 7.8

4 U2024004 SOUMYA S 19UHN111.1 2 20 33 53 5.3 D 10.6 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6

5 U2024005 VAISHNAVI V 19UHN111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 19 14 33 3.3 F 6.6

6 U2024006 ZONA ROY 19UHN111.1 2 20 54 74 7.4 B 14.8 2 20 44 64 6.4 C 12.8

7 U2024007 AKHIL BIJU MATHEW 19UHN111.1 2 20 15 35 3.5 F 7.0 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2

8 U2024008 AMndhu AJ 19UHN111.1 2 20 0 20 2.0 F 4.0 2 20 1 21 2.1 F 4.2

9 U2024009 DEVADATH VARMA G P 19UHN111.1 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4

10 U2024010 GAUTHAM M 19UHN111.1 2 20 11 31 3.1 F 6.2 2 20 1 21 2.1 F 4.2

11 U2024011 JITHIN J 19UHN111.1 2 20 19 39 3.9 F 7.8 2 20 20 40 4.0 F 8.0

12 U2024012 Mohammed Sidheque 19UHN111.1 2 20 4 24 2.4 F 4.8 2 18 0 18 1.8 F 3.6

13 U2024013 SREEHARI A 19UHN111.1 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 20 17 37 3.7 F 7.4

14 U2024014 Stubart Rubens 19UHN111.1 2 20 15 35 3.5 F 7.0 2 19 18 37 3.7 F 7.4

15 U2024015 ALEENA K 19UML111.1 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4 2 19 18 37 3.7 F 7.4

16 U2024016 ALFIYA M R 19UML111.1 2 20 37 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 20 21 41 4.1 F 8.2

17 U2024017 AMMU SURESH 19UML111.1 2 20 20 40 4.0 F 8.0 2 20 8 28 2.8 F 5.6

18 U2024018 ANGEL MARY G 19UML111.1 2 20 46 66 6.6 C 13.2 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6

19 U2024019 ANNMARY V 19UML111.1 2 20 45 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 20 32 52 5.2 D 10.4

20 U2024020 ATHIRA KRISHNAN S 19UML111.1 2 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0

21 U2024021 BALASOORYA B 19UML111.1 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 20 55 75 7.5 B 15.0

22 U2024023 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 2 20 35 55 5.5 D 11.0 2 20 30 50 5.0 D 10.0

23 U2024024 GAYATHRI G BABU 19UML111.1 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4 2 20 30 50 5.0 D 10.0

24 U2024025 GOKULA G 19UML111.1 2 20 19 39 3.9 F 7.8 2 20 13 33 3.3 F 6.6

25 U2024026 HALEEMA S 19UML111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 20 18 38 3.8 F 7.6

26 U2024027 Janeettajames 19UML111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 20 17 37 3.7 F 7.4

27 U2024028 JASEENA N 19UML111.1 2 20 50 70 7.0 B 14.0 2 20 44 64 6.4 C 12.8

28 U2024029 JEENA JUSTUS 19UML111.1 2 20 43 63 6.3 C 12.6 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8

29 U2024030 JOSLIN J 19UML111.1 2 20 49 69 6.9 C 13.8 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8

30 U2024031 KAVYA K 19UML111.1 2 20 20 40 4.0 F 8.0 2 20 18 38 3.8 F 7.6

31 U2024032 KEERTHI.M 19UML111.1 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4

32 U2024033 LAYANA M B 19UML111.1 2 20 55 75 7.5 B 15.0 2 18 57 75 7.5 B 15.0

33 U2024034 MANEESHA M 19UML111.1 2 20 21 41 4.1 F 8.2 2 19 11 30 3.0 F 6.0

34 U2024035 MEENU A S 19UML111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6

35 U2024036 NAVYA RENJITH 19UML111.1 2 20 22 42 4.2 F 8.4 2 20 15 35 3.5 F 7.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Complementary Course I
Introduction to Political Science

19UPS131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course II
Foundations of Economic Theory

19UEC131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2024037 Nifa Roy 19UML111.1 2 20 32 52 5.2 D 10.4 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6

37 U2024038 NISHANA S 19UML111.1 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 20 42 62 6.2 C 12.4

38 U2024039 Pretty Mary Sabu 19UML111.1 2 20 23 43 4.3 F 8.6 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8

39 U2024040 SALINI A 19UML111.1 2 20 44 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6

40 U2024041 SALMATH B 19UML111.1 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8

41 U2024042 SANDRA S 19UML111.1 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6

42 U2024043 SOUMY BADAR 19UML111.1 2 20 42 62 6.2 C 12.4 2 20 35 55 5.5 D 11.0

43 U2024044 Soumya Rajan 19UML111.1 2 20 38 58 5.8 D 11.6 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8

44 U2024045 SUKANYA THOMAS 19UML111.1 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8

45 U2024046 SUMI S 19UML111.1 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8

46 U2024047 SWATHY.S 19UML111.1 2 20 6 26 2.6 F 5.2 2 20 8 28 2.8 F 5.6

47 U2024048 SWETHA MOL T S 19UML111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 20 17 37 3.7 F 7.4

48 U2024049 VAISHAKHI V 19UML111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 19 34 53 5.3 D 10.6

49 U2024050 ALVIN VIMAL 19UML111.1 2 20 30 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 20 17 37 3.7 F 7.4

50 U2024051 ARUN RAJ R 19UML111.1 2 20 5 25 2.5 F 5.0 2 19 15 34 3.4 F 6.8

51 U2024052 JIBIN J 19UML111.1 2 20 30 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 20 30 50 5.0 D 10.0

52 U2024053 JOJI J 19UML111.1 2 20 54 74 7.4 B 14.8 2 19 33 52 5.2 D 10.4

53 U2024054 LIYAS P LAZAR 19UML111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 20 31 51 5.1 D 10.2

54 U2024055 MELKEY SADEKE 19UML111.1 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 2 19 32 51 5.1 D 10.2

55 U2024056 RAJA KRISHNA R 19UML111.1 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8

56 U2024057 REGHURAM K V 19UML111.1 2 20 35 55 5.5 D 11.0 2 18 29 47 4.7 E 9.4

57 U2024058 SAHAD N 19UML111.1 2 20 36 56 5.6 D 11.2 2 20 46 66 6.6 C 13.2

58 U2024059 SAHAYAN SEBASTIAN 19UML111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4

59 U2024060 SANJAY S KUMAR 19UML111.1 2 20 15 35 3.5 F 7.0 2 20 20 40 4.0 F 8.0

60 U2024061 SREEHARI A 19UML111.1 2 20 23 43 4.3 F 8.6 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2

61 U2024062 XAVIER B 19UML111.1 2 20 32 52 5.2 D 10.4 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course II

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2024001 GEETHU.S.PRASAD 19UHN111.1 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 111.1 6.54 C PASSED

2 U2024002 JAQUILIN J 19UHN111.1 3 14 0 14 1.4 F 4.2  -  - F FAILED

3 U2024003 MYDHILI P S 19UHN111.1 3 13 29 42 4.2 E 12.6  -  - F FAILED

4 U2024004 SOUMYA S 19UHN111.1 3 14 13 27 2.7 F 8.1  -  - F FAILED

5 U2024005 VAISHNAVI V 19UHN111.1 3 15 52 67 6.7 C 20.1  -  - F FAILED

6 U2024006 ZONA ROY 19UHN111.1 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8 125.6 7.39 B PASSED

7 U2024007 AKHIL BIJU MATHEW 19UHN111.1 3 10 23 33 3.3 F 9.9  -  - F FAILED

8 U2024008 AMndhu AJ 19UHN111.1 3 10 0 10 1.0 F 3.0  -  - F FAILED

9 U2024009 DEVADATH VARMA G P 19UHN111.1 3 18 71 89 8.9 A 26.7 135.5 7.97 B PASSED

10 U2024010 GAUTHAM M 19UHN111.1 3 10 2 12 1.2 F 3.6  -  - F FAILED

11 U2024011 JITHIN J 19UHN111.1 3 11 23 34 3.4 F 10.2  -  - F FAILED

12 U2024012 Mohammed Sidheque 19UHN111.1 3 10 0 10 1.0 F 3.0  -  - F FAILED

13 U2024013 SREEHARI A 19UHN111.1 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED

14 U2024014 Stubart Rubens 19UHN111.1 3 10 7 17 1.7 F 5.1  -  - F FAILED

15 U2024015 ALEENA K 19UML111.1 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED

16 U2024016 ALFIYA M R 19UML111.1 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED

17 U2024017 AMMU SURESH 19UML111.1 3 19 31 50 5.0 D 15.0  -  - F FAILED

18 U2024018 ANGEL MARY G 19UML111.1 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8  -  - F FAILED

19 U2024019 ANNMARY V 19UML111.1 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9 109.5 6.44 C PASSED

20 U2024020 ATHIRA KRISHNAN S 19UML111.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 152.2 8.95 A PASSED

21 U2024021 BALASOORYA B 19UML111.1 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 141.2 8.31 A PASSED

22 U2024023 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 3 19 33 52 5.2 D 15.6 108.6 6.39 C PASSED

23 U2024024 GAYATHRI G BABU 19UML111.1 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6 110.8 6.52 C PASSED

24 U2024025 GOKULA G 19UML111.1 3 19 38 57 5.7 D 17.1  -  - F FAILED

25 U2024026 HALEEMA S 19UML111.1 3 19 37 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED

26 U2024027 Janeettajames 19UML111.1 3 19 39 58 5.8 D 17.4  -  - F FAILED

27 U2024028 JASEENA N 19UML111.1 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9 112.5 6.62 C PASSED

28 U2024029 JEENA JUSTUS 19UML111.1 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3 116.3 6.84 C PASSED

29 U2024030 JOSLIN J 19UML111.1 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 125.0 7.35 B PASSED

30 U2024031 KAVYA K 19UML111.1 3 19 41 60 6.0 C 18.0  -  - F FAILED

31 U2024032 KEERTHI.M 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5  -  - F FAILED

32 U2024033 LAYANA M B 19UML111.1 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1 135.3 7.96 B PASSED

33 U2024034 MANEESHA M 19UML111.1 3 19 48 67 6.7 C 20.1  -  - F FAILED

34 U2024035 MEENU A S 19UML111.1 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3  -  - F FAILED

35 U2024036 NAVYA RENJITH 19UML111.1 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course II

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

36 U2024037 Nifa Roy 19UML111.1 3 19 41 60 6.0 C 18.0  -  - F FAILED

37 U2024038 NISHANA S 19UML111.1 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6 134.6 7.92 B PASSED

38 U2024039 Pretty Mary Sabu 19UML111.1 3 19 46 65 6.5 C 19.5  -  - F FAILED

39 U2024040 SALINI A 19UML111.1 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED

40 U2024041 SALMATH B 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED

41 U2024042 SANDRA S 19UML111.1 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2  -  - F FAILED

42 U2024043 SOUMY BADAR 19UML111.1 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 119.6 7.04 B PASSED

43 U2024044 Soumya Rajan 19UML111.1 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 120.6 7.09 B PASSED

44 U2024045 SUKANYA THOMAS 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 131.5 7.74 B PASSED

45 U2024046 SUMI S 19UML111.1 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED

46 U2024047 SWATHY.S 19UML111.1 3 19 15 34 3.4 F 10.2  -  - F FAILED

47 U2024048 SWETHA MOL T S 19UML111.1 3 19 33 52 5.2 D 15.6  -  - F FAILED

48 U2024049 VAISHAKHI V 19UML111.1 3 19 36 55 5.5 D 16.5 102.5 6.03 C PASSED

49 U2024050 ALVIN VIMAL 19UML111.1 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8  -  - F FAILED

50 U2024051 ARUN RAJ R 19UML111.1 3 19 40 59 5.9 D 17.7  -  - F FAILED

51 U2024052 JIBIN J 19UML111.1 3 19 35 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED

52 U2024053 JOJI J 19UML111.1 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4 113.6 6.68 C PASSED

53 U2024054 LIYAS P LAZAR 19UML111.1 3 19 39 58 5.8 D 17.4 94.8 5.58 D PASSED

54 U2024055 MELKEY SADEKE 19UML111.1 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2  -  - F FAILED

55 U2024056 RAJA KRISHNA R 19UML111.1 3 19 21 40 4.0 F 12.0  -  - F FAILED

56 U2024057 REGHURAM K V 19UML111.1 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1 96.9 5.70 D PASSED

57 U2024058 SAHAD N 19UML111.1 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0  -  - F FAILED

58 U2024059 SAHAYAN SEBASTIAN 19UML111.1 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED

59 U2024060 SANJAY S KUMAR 19UML111.1 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8  -  - F FAILED

60 U2024061 SREEHARI A 19UML111.1 3 19 30 49 4.9 E 14.7  -  - F FAILED

61 U2024062 XAVIER B 19UML111.1 3 19 37 56 5.6 D 16.8 87.6 5.15 D PASSED
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